

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2001

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: April 30, 2001

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									1,049,235
1	525.23	1,806,455	9,269	3,770	0	61	0	3,097	1,052,332
2	526.04	1,816,352	9,897	3,496	0	315	0	2,637	1,054,969
3	526.92	1,827,126	10,774	3,362	0	299	0	2,774	1,057,743
4	528.25	1,843,450	16,324	8,882	0	310	0	7,962	1,065,705
5	529.19	1,855,018	11,568	2,984	0	334	0	2,097	1,067,802
6	530.39	1,869,822	14,804	3,291	0	266	0	1,889	1,069,691
7	531.40	1,882,313	12,491	3,134	0	257	0	1,838	1,071,529
8	532.02	1,889,996	7,683	2,465	0	297	0	1,610	1,073,139
9	532.44	1,895,206	5,210	0	0	309	0	-360	1,072,779
10	533.18	1,904,398	9,192	0	0	152	0	-589	1,072,190
11	533.81	1,912,236	7,838	0	0	165	0	-640	1,071,550
12	534.73	1,923,702	11,466	0	0	242	-4,000	-5,011	1,066,539
13	535.68	1,935,567	11,865	0	0	216	-4,000	-4,997	1,061,542
14	536.53	1,946,204	10,637	0	0	203	-4,000	-4,699	1,056,843
15	537.35	1,956,486	10,282	0	0	206	-4,000	-4,684	1,052,159
16	538.00	1,964,649	8,163	0	0	239	-4,000	-4,670	1,047,489
17	538.52	1,971,188	6,539	0	0	276	-4,000	-4,607	1,042,882
18	539.30	1,981,010	9,822	0	0	297	0	-688	1,042,194
19	539.60	1,984,793	3,783	0	0	301	-4,000	-4,337	1,037,857
20	539.70	1,986,054	1,261	0	1,183	307	-4,000	-5,529	1,032,328
21	539.63	1,985,171	-883	0	3,263	330	-4,000	-7,301	1,025,027
22	539.60	1,984,793	-378	0	0	110	-4,000	-4,231	1,020,796
23	539.05	1,977,860	-6,933	0	3,652	325	-4,000	-7,820	1,012,976
24	538.86	1,975,467	-2,393	0	0	326	-4,000	-4,393	1,008,583
25	538.85	1,975,341	-126	0	0	305	0	-224	1,008,359
26	538.71	1,973,579	-1,762	0	0	330	-4,000	-4,428	1,003,931
27	538.97	1,976,852	3,273	0	0	367	-4,000	-5,039	998,892
28	539.13	1,978,868	2,016	0	0	375	-4,000	-4,387	994,505
29	539.13	1,978,868	0	0	0	399	-4,000	-4,219	990,286
30	539.10	1,978,490	-378	0	0	319	-4,000	-4,346	985,940
31	539.06	1,977,986	-504	0	0	355	-4,280	-4,702	981,238
TOTALS			180,800	31,384	8,098	8,593	-72,280	-67,997	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET